ZFAUTOPARTS

ZFAUTOPARTS

SS0309P

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
ss0309 AS-PL
2339304015 BOSCH
2339304047 BOSCH
2339304050 BOSCH
138763 CARGO
4.6328.9 IKA
ZM1371 ZM
CSO10161AS CASCO
227031 ERA
E3730 GHIBAUDI
SSB8763 KRAUF
1012424 POWERMAX

81012424 POWERMAX



054.000.141.010
054.000.141.016
054.000.141.018
20301161BN
SS5010161.0
BOS2339304047
SND11019

FOR STARTER

Number
0001107043
0001107087
0001107407
0001107410
0001107417
0001107418
0001107499
0001107500
0001107501
0001107502
0001108408
0001108430
0001108431
0001109204
0001109341
0001109389
FO04A94410
1307578
1309581
2S56U11000CA
256U11000CB
256U11000DA
256U11000DB

PSH

PSH

PSH

REAL
SANDO
WOODAUTO
WOODAUTO

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD



96FB11000KB
96FB11000KC
96FB11000KD
S0185
508725

FORD
FORD
FORD
AS-PL
AS-PL

ZFAUTOPARTS



